

Dear ASBH Institutional Partner,

ASBH is offering the ability to assign student registrations for our Annual Conference as part of a sponsorship package. Here is how the package will work:

- Your institution can assign students who will receive registration to the 2024 Annual Meeting,
 taking place October 22-25, 2025. Each student registration is \$105 each.
- In addition to the student sponsorship, there will be a \$500 Sponsorship Fee added to the total number of student registrations. As an example: (10) Student Memberships at \$105 each is \$1,050 + \$500 Sponsorship = \$1,550, (12) Student Memberships at \$105 each is \$1,260 + \$500 Sponsorship Fee = \$1,760. This Sponsorship Fee will include:
 - o Complementary Annual Conference registration for designated students
 - o Sponsorship recognition on (2) emails to ASBH members
 - Sponsorship recognition on ASBH Conference Webpage
 - Sponsorship recognition on ASBH Conference microsite
 - Sponsorship recognition on shared sponsorship graphic that would be on various sites within conference pages

Please see the attached worksheet for information that is required. Once we have the requested information, our Registration Team will work on entering those student names, and from there, an email will be sent to them to claim their conference registration. *Please note that any pre-con events would require purchase not included in this sponsorship opportunity.*



Company				
Contact				
Address				
City/State/Zip				
E-mailPhone				
Number of Students Being Sponsored at \$105 a piece: x \$105 = (TOTAL)	+ \$500 Sponsorship Fee =			
☐ Check Enclosed (payable to ASBH) Check Number:				
Credit Card: ☐ MasterCard ☐ Visa ☐ American Express	□ Discover			
Name on Card (please print):	Amount: \$			
Credit Card Number:	Expiration Date:			
Signature:				
Submit your insertion order to: American Society for Bioethics and Humanities Attn: Mary Sanders				

American Society for Bioethics and Humanities
Attn: Mary Sanders
Professional Relations & Development
1061 American Lane, Suite 310, Schaumburg, IL 60173
T: 847-375-4886 | msanders@asbh.org

Cancellation Policy: If the sponsor notifies the Association in writing of the intent to cancel the agreement after acceptance but prior to the agreed upon placement date, a full refund of monies received, minus a \$250 administrative fee will be made.



	Student First Name	Student Last Name	E-mail Address
1			
2			
3			
4			
5			
6			
7			
8			
9			
10			
11			
12			
13			
14			
15			
16			
17			
18			
19			
20			